
Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Results Overall: JV Boys
Date: 9/28/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

JV Boys

1 Neenah 18:30.91312111085438

2 Germantown 18:48.939262420152162

3 Appleton North 18:59.0323023211614377

4 Menomonee Falls 19:05.637342928259697

5 Appleton East 19:22.15546442719187115

6 Sheboygan North 19:37.753514336353122167

7 Appleton West 20:18.8835957453817216

8 Fond Du Lac 20:21.564636261484140252

9 Oshkosh West 20:39.670686766655033281

10 Oshkosh North 21:03.282817672584742295

11 Homestead 20:55.775747369605452308

12 Manitowoc Lincoln 21:13.780797877715649331
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Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Male

1 559 Ethen Tretheway 17:45.8Germantown 5:43 min/m1 111
2 537 Cooper Feltz 17:59.4Germantown 5:48 min/m2 29
3 256 Jaxon Verhoff 18:12.9Appleton North 5:52 min/m1 312
4 725 Kaden Honzik 18:15.7Neenah 5:53 min/m1 410
5 738 Kyle Martis 18:17.4Neenah 5:54 min/m2 512
6 664 Caden Christ 18:21.1Menomonee Falls 5:55 min/m1 611
7 160 Travis Fetting 18:23.6Appleton East 5:56 min/m1 711
8 714 David Daniels 18:25.8Neenah 5:56 min/m3 811
9 666 Cole Grandkoski 18:26.1Menomonee Falls 5:56 min/m2 910
10 754 Josh Ryan 18:28.1Neenah 5:57 min/m4 109
11 709 Tyler Backes 18:41.6Neenah 6:01 min/m5 1110
12 753 Jordy Rojas 18:41.9Neenah 6:01 min/m6 1212
13 723 Hayden Holinbeck 18:45.9Neenah 6:03 min/m7 139
14 246 Drew Simon 18:49.1Appleton North 6:04 min/m2 149
15 530 Jakob Ciardo 18:51.1Germantown 6:04 min/m3 1510
16 737 Garrett Luepke 18:51.1Neenah 6:04 min/m8 >711
17 222 Jacob Larson 18:53.4Appleton North 6:05 min/m3 1610
18 750 Evan Pilzak 18:59.3Neenah 6:07 min/m9 >712
19 304 Charles Duimstra 19:01.1Appleton West 6:08 min/m1 1712
20 169 Reese Meyer 19:04.1Appleton East 6:09 min/m2 1810
21 755 Ben Sajbez 19:04.4Neenah 6:09 min/m10 >79
22 170 Mitchell Priebe 19:05.0Appleton East 6:09 min/m3 1912
23 533 Terrill Douyette 19:05.4Germantown 6:09 min/m4 2011
24 234 Caleb Olson 19:06.6Appleton North 6:09 min/m4 219
25 1055 Ethan Brooks 19:08.4Sheboygan North 6:10 min/m1 2212
26 233 Conner Nye 19:09.2Appleton North 6:10 min/m5 2311
27 531 Max Cincotta 19:09.3Germantown 6:10 min/m5 2411
28 662 Levi Brofsky 19:11.5Menomonee Falls 6:11 min/m3 2510
29 525 Jack Brahm 19:12.6Germantown 6:11 min/m6 2612
30 167 Zack Leitzinger 19:13.7Appleton East 6:12 min/m4 2712
31 671 Logan Sances 19:18.5Menomonee Falls 6:13 min/m4 2810
32 663 Camden Browne 19:19.5Menomonee Falls 6:14 min/m5 2911
33 239 Eric Pfaffenbach 19:19.6Appleton North 6:14 min/m6 309
34 1064 Daniel Fuentez 19:20.6Sheboygan North 6:14 min/m2 3110
35 258 Oscar Zarneke 19:22.2Appleton North 6:14 min/m7 3212
36 1000 Andrew Vey 19:22.2Oshkosh West 6:14 min/m1 3312
37 740 Kaden Miller 19:22.4Neenah 6:14 min/m11 >79
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38 226 Lucas Martin 19:23.3Appleton North 6:15 min/m8 >712
39 732 Henry Larsen 19:23.5Neenah 6:15 min/m12 >79
40 659 Jack Bill 19:24.9Menomonee Falls 6:15 min/m6 3410
41 1077 Efren Martinez 19:26.6Sheboygan North 6:16 min/m3 359
42 216 James Jensen 19:26.9Appleton North 6:16 min/m9 >712
43 254 Bryce Tetting 19:28.3Appleton North 6:16 min/m10 >712
44 1062 Owen Dominguez 19:28.4Sheboygan North 6:16 min/m4 3612
45 736 Gavin Llewellyn 19:30.6Neenah 6:17 min/m13 >711
46 747 Trevor Oneacre 19:36.5Neenah 6:19 min/m14 >712
47 669 Tyler Nash 19:37.4Menomonee Falls 6:19 min/m7 3711
48 303 Gavin Chandler 19:37.6Appleton West 6:19 min/m2 3811
49 544 Ryan Liberatore 19:38.4Germantown 6:20 min/m7 399
50 668 Jack Mitchell 19:39.3Menomonee Falls 6:20 min/m8 >711
51 380 Joe Heuer 19:40.4Fond Du Lac 6:20 min/m1 4012
52 213 Brian Hatton 19:41.5Appleton North 6:21 min/m11 >79
53 383 Carter Mittelstaedt 19:41.9Fond Du Lac 6:21 min/m2 419
54 977 Pierce Pecore 19:43.3Oshkosh North 6:21 min/m1 429
55 221 Blake Koehler 19:43.4Appleton North 6:21 min/m12 >712
56 554 Sam Singers 19:45.2Germantown 6:22 min/m8 >712
57 1052 Joe Basler 19:45.4Sheboygan North 6:22 min/m5 4310
58 164 Noah Jacobson 19:45.6Appleton East 6:22 min/m5 4410
59 306 Ben Folks 19:46.2Appleton West 6:22 min/m3 4511
60 768 Henry Werner 19:47.7Neenah 6:23 min/m15 >79
61 558 Andrew Stewart 19:49.4Germantown 6:23 min/m9 >712
62 198 Willie Coffey 19:49.5Appleton North 6:23 min/m13 >711
63 548 Jason Mccullum 19:50.0Germantown 6:23 min/m10 >711
64 210 Alex Gowing 19:50.5Appleton North 6:24 min/m14 >712
65 154 Alex Bacon 19:53.1Appleton East 6:24 min/m6 4611
66 672 Alex Schroeder 19:54.6Menomonee Falls 6:25 min/m9 >710
67 978 Trey Pecore 19:55.9Oshkosh North 6:25 min/m2 479
68 760 Anthony Van Sambeek 19:56.3Neenah 6:25 min/m16 >711
69 376 Nick Dilling 19:57.6Fond Du Lac 6:26 min/m3 4812
70 670 Levi Nichols 19:57.7Menomonee Falls 6:26 min/m10 >710
71 622 Zach Bergner 19:57.8Manitowoc Lincoln 6:26 min/m1 499
72 1014 Matthew Montano 19:58.4Oshkosh West 6:26 min/m2 509
73 547 Jacob Lunzmann 19:58.9Germantown 6:26 min/m11 >711
74 220 Riley Killian 19:59.1Appleton North 6:26 min/m15 >710
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75 242 Andrew Ray 19:59.7Appleton North 6:27 min/m16 >712
76 219 David Kaminski 20:02.3Appleton North 6:27 min/m17 >79
77 729 Matthew Keberlein 20:04.3Neenah 6:28 min/m17 >710
78 1080 Erik Mujkanovic 20:06.6Sheboygan North 6:29 min/m6 5111
79 529 Sam Chapman 20:07.4Germantown 6:29 min/m12 >710
80 601 James Moyer 20:07.6Homestead 6:29 min/m1 5210
81 1081 Davis Opel 20:07.7Sheboygan North 6:29 min/m7 5311
82 593 Nathan Gruenwald 20:08.9Homestead 6:29 min/m2 549
83 165 Alex Kanable 20:09.9Appleton East 6:30 min/m7 559
84 751 Sam Ramaeker 20:10.5Neenah 6:30 min/m18 >710
85 1083 Jeremy Rusch 20:10.6Sheboygan North 6:30 min/m8 >710
86 534 Matthew Drinan 20:11.2Germantown 6:30 min/m13 >710
87 710 Eric Blank 20:12.7Neenah 6:31 min/m19 >79
88 159 Forrest Drews 20:14.5Appleton East 6:31 min/m8 >79
89 238 Jared Peterson 20:16.5Appleton North 6:32 min/m18 >712
90 629 Max Schoepp 20:18.4Manitowoc Lincoln 6:33 min/m2 5611
91 212 Tyler Gross 20:19.4Appleton North 6:33 min/m19 >79
92 225 Owen Marshall 20:19.6Appleton North 6:33 min/m20 >710
93 231 Ryan Nahm 20:19.7Appleton North 6:33 min/m21 >79
94 1051 Noah Bartelt 20:20.1Sheboygan North 6:33 min/m9 >712
95 308 Ethan Woolf 20:20.3Appleton West 6:33 min/m4 5710
96 674 Anderson Stroh 20:22.3Menomonee Falls 6:34 min/m11 >79
97 229 Zachary Munson 20:23.5Appleton North 6:34 min/m22 >79
98 971 Alec Fischer 20:24.6Oshkosh North 6:35 min/m3 5812
99 305 Ryan Fitzpatrick 20:27.0Appleton West 6:35 min/m5 5910

100 756 Christian Seaver 20:27.2Neenah 6:35 min/m20 >79
101 196 Sean Camber 20:27.8Appleton North 6:36 min/m23 >711
102 734 Jesse Leibold 20:28.3Neenah 6:36 min/m21 >79
103 247 Caleb Sippel 20:28.4Appleton North 6:36 min/m24 >79
104 535 Jordan Edwards 20:29.0Germantown 6:36 min/m14 >712
105 555 Achal Singidi 20:30.6Germantown 6:36 min/m15 >712
106 759 Keaton Thomas 20:32.4Neenah 6:37 min/m22 >712
107 769 Jacob Yach 20:34.1Neenah 6:38 min/m23 >710
108 766 Andrew Watt 20:37.4Neenah 6:39 min/m24 >711
109 211 Reid Graham 20:38.1Appleton North 6:39 min/m25 >79
110 716 Will Foucault 20:38.2Neenah 6:39 min/m25 >711
111 591 Josh Cieslewicz 20:39.7Homestead 6:39 min/m3 6010
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112 237 Dylan Pack 20:40.7Appleton North 6:40 min/m26 >79
113 379 Nikolas Golke 20:41.9Fond Du Lac 6:40 min/m4 619
114 230 Elijah Murphy 20:41.9Appleton North 6:40 min/m27 >710
115 538 Ryan Haas 20:42.1Germantown 6:40 min/m16 >710
116 763 Will Volkman 20:42.8Neenah 6:40 min/m26 >710
117 391 Kevin Zheng 20:42.8Fond Du Lac 6:40 min/m5 629
118 667 Colin Grant 20:42.9Menomonee Falls 6:40 min/m12 >79
119 228 Jeff Messer 20:46.2Appleton North 6:42 min/m28 >710
120 717 Joshua Frank 20:46.4Neenah 6:42 min/m27 >710
121 1070 Ben Knudtson 20:48.4Sheboygan North 6:42 min/m10 >79
122 1079 Mateo Miller 20:49.9Sheboygan North 6:43 min/m11 >710
123 387 Steven Schomisch 20:50.5Fond Du Lac 6:43 min/m6 6312
124 767 Miles Wehrner 20:53.6Neenah 6:44 min/m28 >79
125 551 Spencer Rudie 20:53.7Germantown 6:44 min/m17 >711
126 1078 Carson Miller 20:53.8Sheboygan North 6:44 min/m12 >79
127 712 Isaac Christian 20:54.4Neenah 6:44 min/m29 >79
128 375 Nick Birschbach 20:55.3Fond Du Lac 6:44 min/m7 6412
129 215 Geoffrey Huenink 20:56.1Appleton North 6:45 min/m29 >711
130 1021 Will Stevens 20:56.1Oshkosh West 6:45 min/m3 659
131 382 Jonah Krueger 20:57.4Fond Du Lac 6:45 min/m8 >79
132 720 Addison Gross 20:57.7Neenah 6:45 min/m30 >79
133 1019 Bryce Schneider 20:57.9Oshkosh West 6:45 min/m4 6611
134 1075 Luke Lee 20:58.0Sheboygan North 6:45 min/m13 >712
135 1020 Jacob Shefchik 21:02.4Oshkosh West 6:47 min/m5 6711
136 161 Ryan Hanson 21:04.2Appleton East 6:47 min/m9 >79
137 543 Jackson Liberatore 21:04.3Germantown 6:47 min/m18 >711
138 757 Ried Sickels 21:04.4Neenah 6:47 min/m31 >711
139 1094 Hunter Wiginton 21:05.4Sheboygan North 6:48 min/m14 >79
140 1005 Clayton Ellison 21:05.9Oshkosh West 6:48 min/m6 689
141 171 Jack Witt 21:05.9Appleton East 6:48 min/m10 >710
142 192 Jason Behrens 21:05.9Appleton North 6:48 min/m30 >710
143 606 Owen Zeisler 21:08.7Homestead 6:49 min/m4 699
144 764 Tyler Vondracek 21:09.3Neenah 6:49 min/m32 >712
145 1088 Justin Swigert 21:09.4Sheboygan North 6:49 min/m15 >712
146 715 Tristan Donaldson 21:11.1Neenah 6:50 min/m33 >711
147 728 Colbey Johnson 21:13.1Neenah 6:50 min/m34 >711
148 1006 Michael Foley 21:14.1Oshkosh West 6:51 min/m7 7011
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149 628 Jacob Rivest 21:14.5Manitowoc Lincoln 6:51 min/m3 7110
150 1050 Nathan Adams 21:14.6Sheboygan North 6:51 min/m16 >712
151 552 Gavin Sadowski 21:15.1Germantown 6:51 min/m19 >79
152 968 Dominic Brown 21:15.2Oshkosh North 6:51 min/m4 7212
153 527 Zach Camden 21:15.9Germantown 6:51 min/m20 >710
154 597 Jack Mandel 21:15.9Homestead 6:51 min/m5 739
155 257 Tyler Wickstrom 21:17.5Appleton North 6:52 min/m31 >712
156 1018 Alex Schlightng 21:17.6Oshkosh West 6:52 min/m8 >79
157 1067 Abram Hopp 21:18.6Sheboygan North 6:52 min/m17 >711
158 218 Zach Joseph 21:19.4Appleton North 6:52 min/m32 >710
159 200 Tayte Cvancara 21:20.1Appleton North 6:52 min/m33 >712
160 661 Nathan Bowman 21:21.6Menomonee Falls 6:53 min/m13 >711
161 195 Ryan Camber 21:23.5Appleton North 6:54 min/m34 >710
162 250 Michael Smith 21:25.6Appleton North 6:54 min/m35 >710
163 1003 Zach Cornell 21:27.6Oshkosh West 6:55 min/m9 >79
164 162 Ashton Hawkinson 21:30.2Appleton East 6:56 min/m11 >79
165 390 Tyler Wzorek 21:32.4Fond Du Lac 6:56 min/m9 >79
166 386 Juan Oughton 21:33.1Fond Du Lac 6:57 min/m10 >711
167 592 Willie Doerr 21:34.5Homestead 6:57 min/m6 749
168 604 Nixon Smith 21:34.6Homestead 6:57 min/m7 759
169 248 Gabe Smith 21:35.3Appleton North 6:57 min/m36 >711
170 721 Blake Gruett 21:35.4Neenah 6:57 min/m35 >710
171 545 Daniel Lujan 21:35.5Germantown 6:57 min/m21 >79
172 707 Sebastian Arias-Noll 21:37.8Neenah 6:58 min/m36 >711
173 1022 Cameron Wermes 21:37.9Oshkosh West 6:58 min/m10 >79
174 1066 David Gotwald 21:39.9Sheboygan North 6:59 min/m18 >712
175 972 Max Gilles 21:41.8Oshkosh North 6:59 min/m5 7611
176 624 Carson Goetz 21:41.9Manitowoc Lincoln 6:59 min/m4 779
177 1013 Kai Mcclellan 21:42.5Oshkosh West 7:00 min/m11 >79
178 630 Cristian Zavala 21:42.6Manitowoc Lincoln 7:00 min/m5 7810
179 193 Nicholas Blumenthal 21:45.7Appleton North 7:01 min/m37 >711
180 528 Brenden Carty 21:45.8Germantown 7:01 min/m22 >710
181 1069 Mason Knocke 21:46.9Sheboygan North 7:01 min/m19 >79
182 658 Teddy Anagnostopou 21:47.4Menomonee Falls 7:01 min/m14 >710
183 631 Carson Zeller 21:48.3Manitowoc Lincoln 7:02 min/m6 7911
184 155 Andrew Basler 21:49.4Appleton East 7:02 min/m12 >79
185 377 John Drehmel 21:50.0Fond Du Lac 7:02 min/m11 >711
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186 724 Nathan Holzem 21:50.6Neenah 7:02 min/m37 >711
187 627 Alec Radl 21:52.7Manitowoc Lincoln 7:03 min/m7 8012
188 253 Ben Stephen 21:52.9Appleton North 7:03 min/m38 >712
189 207 Will Fitzgerald 21:57.3Appleton North 7:04 min/m39 >710
190 744 David Olson 21:58.4Neenah 7:05 min/m38 >712
191 976 Zach Miller 21:59.6Oshkosh North 7:05 min/m6 8110
192 235 Evan Olson 22:02.0Appleton North 7:06 min/m40 >79
193 730 Jack Keller 22:05.5Neenah 7:07 min/m39 >710
194 762 Kade Vanschindel 22:09.0Neenah 7:08 min/m40 >79
195 385 Connor Mueller 22:11.0Fond Du Lac 7:09 min/m12 >712
196 1001 Keith Auer 22:11.5Oshkosh West 7:09 min/m12 >711
197 546 David Lujan 22:12.1Germantown 7:09 min/m23 >711
198 713 Donnie Damozonio 22:14.8Neenah 7:10 min/m41 >711
199 557 Drew Staniak 22:14.9Germantown 7:10 min/m24 >711
200 542 Noah Lawniczak 22:17.1Germantown 7:11 min/m25 >712
201 191 Nolan Arnold 22:18.0Appleton North 7:11 min/m41 >711
202 194 Tyler Bungert 22:18.7Appleton North 7:11 min/m42 >711
203 217 Zach Jensen 22:21.8Appleton North 7:12 min/m43 >710
204 982 David Willadsen 22:22.2Oshkosh North 7:12 min/m7 8212
205 675 Ryan Walczak 22:23.8Menomonee Falls 7:13 min/m15 >79
206 1091 Jaxon Wang 22:25.4Sheboygan North 7:14 min/m20 >711
207 158 Rece Dietz 22:25.4Appleton East 7:14 min/m13 >710
208 227 Ignacio Medina 22:25.5Appleton North 7:14 min/m44 >79
209 374 Ethan Andrews 22:25.5Fond Du Lac 7:14 min/m13 >710
210 156 Joseph Carman 22:25.9Appleton East 7:14 min/m14 >710
211 979 Milan Stojilovic 22:30.1Oshkosh North 7:15 min/m8 >710
212 1012 Charlie Lenz 22:31.6Oshkosh West 7:16 min/m13 >710
213 1073 Tanner Lallensack 22:31.6Sheboygan North 7:16 min/m21 >710
214 733 Dylan Leibold 22:33.3Neenah 7:16 min/m42 >711
215 249 Gage Smith 22:35.1Appleton North 7:17 min/m45 >710
216 981 Shinichiro Umehara 22:36.1Oshkosh North 7:17 min/m9 >712
217 532 Maverick Delain 22:36.2Germantown 7:17 min/m26 >711
218 1061 Reese Derksen 22:37.5Sheboygan North 7:17 min/m22 >711
219 307 Stari Lee 22:40.9Appleton West 7:19 min/m6 839
220 549 Lucas Moran 22:41.0Germantown 7:19 min/m27 >712
221 1095 Anthony Wilson 22:41.5Sheboygan North 7:19 min/m23 >79
222 240 Robert Poremba 22:44.4Appleton North 7:20 min/m46 >712
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223 589 Charlie Bowen 22:45.3Homestead 7:20 min/m8 >711
224 605 Eric Wan 22:54.1Homestead 7:23 min/m9 >79
225 973 Seth Jaber 22:54.1Oshkosh North 7:23 min/m10 >710
226 596 Noah Labelle 22:54.9Homestead 7:23 min/m10 >710
227 1057 Max Conard 22:57.4Sheboygan North 7:24 min/m24 >710
228 1015 John Nettekoven 22:59.0Oshkosh West 7:24 min/m14 >79
229 526 Logan Breitzmann 23:02.1Germantown 7:25 min/m28 >79
230 168 Billy Lucht 23:05.5Appleton East 7:26 min/m15 >712
231 197 Will Christiansen 23:10.1Appleton North 7:28 min/m47 >79
232 1084 James Scherer 23:14.1Sheboygan North 7:29 min/m25 >712
233 1056 Alex Cloc 23:25.2Sheboygan North 7:33 min/m26 >79
234 203 Brandon Deboer 23:29.5Appleton North 7:34 min/m48 >712
235 1011 Nikolay Krupp 23:30.1Oshkosh West 7:34 min/m15 >710
236 1016 Aaron O'halloran 23:30.7Oshkosh West 7:35 min/m16 >711
237 202 Alexander Dannecker 23:32.5Appleton North 7:35 min/m49 >711
238 204 Jack Diedrich 23:33.5Appleton North 7:35 min/m50 >711
239 244 Carter Saunders 23:33.6Appleton North 7:36 min/m51 >710
240 245 Landon Schwarz 23:34.0Appleton North 7:36 min/m52 >711
241 384 Landon Moyer 23:36.1Fond Du Lac 7:36 min/m14 >710
242 389 Tyler Vang 23:41.2Fond Du Lac 7:38 min/m15 >79
243 603 Adam Rosler 23:41.8Homestead 7:38 min/m11 >710
244 1068 Jordan Horkan 23:41.9Sheboygan North 7:38 min/m27 >712
245 1082 Chris Pittner 23:44.5Sheboygan North 7:39 min/m28 >710
246 676 Nolan Widmer 23:45.6Menomonee Falls 7:39 min/m16 >710
247 1063 Mohamed Elmatzugi 23:46.1Sheboygan North 7:40 min/m29 >710
248 208 Alfredo Gonzalez 23:48.7Appleton North 7:40 min/m53 >711
249 974 Sebastian Javier 23:48.9Oshkosh North 7:40 min/m11 >79
250 735 Carson Lisowe 23:53.0Neenah 7:42 min/m43 >79
251 388 Peter Szromba 23:54.6Fond Du Lac 7:42 min/m16 >79
252 758 Wolfgang Strubbe 23:55.9Neenah 7:43 min/m44 >710
253 599 Lucas Morris 23:56.8Homestead 7:43 min/m12 >710
254 625 Bryce Moolenaar 23:59.4Manitowoc Lincoln 7:44 min/m8 >79
255 975 Gavin Kroll 24:03.6Oshkosh North 7:45 min/m12 >79
256 745 Jonathan Olson 24:04.9Neenah 7:46 min/m45 >712
257 1060 Bret Derksen 24:05.9Sheboygan North 7:46 min/m30 >711
258 621 Sean Bennett 24:09.7Manitowoc Lincoln 7:47 min/m9 >79
259 1087 Brayden Stengel 24:10.3Sheboygan North 7:47 min/m31 >79
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260 381 Josh Kolstad 24:10.8Fond Du Lac 7:48 min/m17 >711
261 980 Nick Tjugum 24:15.1Oshkosh North 7:49 min/m13 >712
262 602 Matt Pokorny 24:22.1Homestead 7:51 min/m13 >79
263 600 Cole Movsessian 24:35.5Homestead 7:55 min/m14 >79
264 1002 Aiden Brendt 24:40.3Oshkosh West 7:57 min/m17 >710
265 252 Ethan Stahl 24:41.4Appleton North 7:57 min/m54 >711
266 594 Adam Hurvitz 24:52.6Homestead 8:01 min/m15 >710
267 255 Tanner Varass 24:55.6Appleton North 8:02 min/m55 >79
268 1049 Samuel Abstetar 24:57.8Sheboygan North 8:03 min/m32 >79
269 214 Fletcher Hearld 25:04.1Appleton North 8:05 min/m56 >711
270 1017 Evan Pennau 25:05.2Oshkosh West 8:05 min/m18 >712
271 626 Max Moretti 25:06.4Manitowoc Lincoln 8:05 min/m10 >711
272 1053 Caleb Bremer 25:34.4Sheboygan North 8:14 min/m33 >79
273 970 Alden Fauk 25:37.5Oshkosh North 8:15 min/m14 >710
274 969 Evan Clark 25:40.2Oshkosh North 8:16 min/m15 >712
275 236 Jacob Ortiz-Breiting 25:43.8Appleton North 8:18 min/m57 >711
276 1024 Adam Zylka 26:42.2Oshkosh West 8:36 min/m19 >712
277 590 Andrew Carter 26:47.7Homestead 8:38 min/m16 >711
278 378 Alec Durdin 26:52.9Fond Du Lac 8:40 min/m18 >79
279 224 Tom Lovesee 26:58.1Appleton North 8:41 min/m58 >79
280 677 Charles Wollmer 27:08.9Menomonee Falls 8:45 min/m17 >79
281 223 Ignacio Leon 28:47.4Appleton North 9:17 min/m59 >711
282 727 Emha Ismaulidin 28:59.7Neenah 9:21 min/m46 >712
283 540 Anish Kusukuntla 29:11.6Germantown 9:25 min/m29 >79
284 1007 Adam Hunt 29:22.6Oshkosh West 9:28 min/m20 >711
285 251 Pierce Spaulding 31:58.6Appleton North 10:18 min/m60 >79
286 1008 Atticus Kaphaem 34:21.7Oshkosh West 11:05 min/m21 >711
287 739 Adam Meyer 35:02.0Neenah 11:18 min/m47 >79
288 711 Reed Challeor 38:11.9Neenah 12:19 min/m48 >79
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV BoysTeam Results

Team name: Team result:38 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points
1 4 725 Kaden Honzik 18:15.7 4
2 5 738 Kyle Martis 18:17.4 5
3 8 714 David Daniels 18:25.8 8
4 10 754 Josh Ryan 18:28.1 10
5 11 709 Tyler Backes 18:41.6 11
6 12 753 Jordy Rojas 18:41.9 12
7 13 723 Hayden Holinbeck 18:45.9 13
8 16 737 Garrett Luepke 18:51.1 >7
9 18 750 Evan Pilzak 18:59.3 >7
10 21 755 Ben Sajbez 19:04.4 >7
11 37 740 Kaden Miller 19:22.4 >7
12 39 732 Henry Larsen 19:23.5 >7
13 45 736 Gavin Llewellyn 19:30.6 >7
14 46 747 Trevor Oneacre 19:36.5 >7
15 60 768 Henry Werner 19:47.7 >7
16 68 760 Anthony Van Sambeek 19:56.3 >7
17 77 729 Matthew Keberlein 20:04.3 >7
18 84 751 Sam Ramaeker 20:10.5 >7
19 87 710 Eric Blank 20:12.7 >7
20 100 756 Christian Seaver 20:27.2 >7
21 102 734 Jesse Leibold 20:28.3 >7
22 106 759 Keaton Thomas 20:32.4 >7
23 107 769 Jacob Yach 20:34.1 >7
24 108 766 Andrew Watt 20:37.4 >7
25 110 716 Will Foucault 20:38.2 >7
26 116 763 Will Volkman 20:42.8 >7
27 120 717 Joshua Frank 20:46.4 >7
28 124 767 Miles Wehrner 20:53.6 >7
29 127 712 Isaac Christian 20:54.4 >7
30 132 720 Addison Gross 20:57.7 >7
31 138 757 Ried Sickels 21:04.4 >7
32 144 764 Tyler Vondracek 21:09.3 >7
33 146 715 Tristan Donaldson 21:11.1 >7
34 147 728 Colbey Johnson 21:13.1 >7
35 170 721 Blake Gruett 21:35.4 >7
36 172 707 Sebastian Arias-Noll 21:37.8 >7
37 186 724 Nathan Holzem 21:50.6 >7
38 190 744 David Olson 21:58.4 >7
39 193 730 Jack Keller 22:05.5 >7
40 194 762 Kade Vanschindel 22:09.0 >7
41 198 713 Donnie Damozonio 22:14.8 >7
42 214 733 Dylan Leibold 22:33.3 >7
43 250 735 Carson Lisowe 23:53.0 >7
44 252 758 Wolfgang Strubbe 23:55.9 >7
45 256 745 Jonathan Olson 24:04.9 >7
46 282 727 Emha Ismaulidin 28:59.7 >7
47 287 739 Adam Meyer 35:02.0 >7
48 288 711 Reed Challeor 38:11.9 >7

Team name: Team result:62 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Germantown

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:62 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Germantown

Team Points
1 1 559 Ethen Tretheway 17:45.8 1
2 2 537 Cooper Feltz 17:59.4 2
3 15 530 Jakob Ciardo 18:51.1 15
4 23 533 Terrill Douyette 19:05.4 20
5 27 531 Max Cincotta 19:09.3 24
6 29 525 Jack Brahm 19:12.6 26
7 49 544 Ryan Liberatore 19:38.4 39
8 56 554 Sam Singers 19:45.2 >7
9 61 558 Andrew Stewart 19:49.4 >7
10 63 548 Jason Mccullum 19:50.0 >7
11 73 547 Jacob Lunzmann 19:58.9 >7
12 79 529 Sam Chapman 20:07.4 >7
13 86 534 Matthew Drinan 20:11.2 >7
14 104 535 Jordan Edwards 20:29.0 >7
15 105 555 Achal Singidi 20:30.6 >7
16 115 538 Ryan Haas 20:42.1 >7
17 125 551 Spencer Rudie 20:53.7 >7
18 137 543 Jackson Liberatore 21:04.3 >7
19 151 552 Gavin Sadowski 21:15.1 >7
20 153 527 Zach Camden 21:15.9 >7
21 171 545 Daniel Lujan 21:35.5 >7
22 180 528 Brenden Carty 21:45.8 >7
23 197 546 David Lujan 22:12.1 >7
24 199 557 Drew Staniak 22:14.9 >7
25 200 542 Noah Lawniczak 22:17.1 >7
26 217 532 Maverick Delain 22:36.2 >7
27 220 549 Lucas Moran 22:41.0 >7
28 229 526 Logan Breitzmann 23:02.1 >7
29 283 540 Anish Kusukuntla 29:11.6 >7

Team name: Team result:77 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:77 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North

Team Points
1 3 256 Jaxon Verhoff 18:12.9 3
2 14 246 Drew Simon 18:49.1 14
3 17 222 Jacob Larson 18:53.4 16
4 24 234 Caleb Olson 19:06.6 21
5 26 233 Conner Nye 19:09.2 23
6 33 239 Eric Pfaffenbach 19:19.6 30
7 35 258 Oscar Zarneke 19:22.2 32
8 38 226 Lucas Martin 19:23.3 >7
9 42 216 James Jensen 19:26.9 >7
10 43 254 Bryce Tetting 19:28.3 >7
11 52 213 Brian Hatton 19:41.5 >7
12 55 221 Blake Koehler 19:43.4 >7
13 62 198 Willie Coffey 19:49.5 >7
14 64 210 Alex Gowing 19:50.5 >7
15 74 220 Riley Killian 19:59.1 >7
16 75 242 Andrew Ray 19:59.7 >7
17 76 219 David Kaminski 20:02.3 >7
18 89 238 Jared Peterson 20:16.5 >7
19 91 212 Tyler Gross 20:19.4 >7
20 92 225 Owen Marshall 20:19.6 >7
21 93 231 Ryan Nahm 20:19.7 >7
22 97 229 Zachary Munson 20:23.5 >7
23 101 196 Sean Camber 20:27.8 >7
24 103 247 Caleb Sippel 20:28.4 >7
25 109 211 Reid Graham 20:38.1 >7
26 112 237 Dylan Pack 20:40.7 >7
27 114 230 Elijah Murphy 20:41.9 >7
28 119 228 Jeff Messer 20:46.2 >7
29 129 215 Geoffrey Huenink 20:56.1 >7
30 142 192 Jason Behrens 21:05.9 >7
31 155 257 Tyler Wickstrom 21:17.5 >7
32 158 218 Zach Joseph 21:19.4 >7
33 159 200 Tayte Cvancara 21:20.1 >7
34 161 195 Ryan Camber 21:23.5 >7
35 162 250 Michael Smith 21:25.6 >7
36 169 248 Gabe Smith 21:35.3 >7
37 179 193 Nicholas Blumenthal 21:45.7 >7
38 188 253 Ben Stephen 21:52.9 >7
39 189 207 Will Fitzgerald 21:57.3 >7
40 192 235 Evan Olson 22:02.0 >7
41 201 191 Nolan Arnold 22:18.0 >7
42 202 194 Tyler Bungert 22:18.7 >7
43 203 217 Zach Jensen 22:21.8 >7
44 208 227 Ignacio Medina 22:25.5 >7
45 215 249 Gage Smith 22:35.1 >7
46 222 240 Robert Poremba 22:44.4 >7
47 231 197 Will Christiansen 23:10.1 >7
48 234 203 Brandon Deboer 23:29.5 >7
49 237 202 Alexander Dannecker 23:32.5 >7
50 238 204 Jack Diedrich 23:33.5 >7
51 239 244 Carter Saunders 23:33.6 >7
52 240 245 Landon Schwarz 23:34.0 >7
53 248 208 Alfredo Gonzalez 23:48.7 >7
54 265 252 Ethan Stahl 24:41.4 >7
55 267 255 Tanner Varass 24:55.6 >7
56 269 214 Fletcher Hearld 25:04.1 >7
57 275 236 Jacob Ortiz-Breiting 25:43.8 >7
58 279 224 Tom Lovesee 26:58.1 >7
59 281 223 Ignacio Leon 28:47.4 >7
60 285 251 Pierce Spaulding 31:58.6 >7

Team name: Team result:97 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menomonee Falls

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:97 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menomonee Falls

Team Points
1 6 664 Caden Christ 18:21.1 6
2 9 666 Cole Grandkoski 18:26.1 9
3 28 662 Levi Brofsky 19:11.5 25
4 31 671 Logan Sances 19:18.5 28
5 32 663 Camden Browne 19:19.5 29
6 40 659 Jack Bill 19:24.9 34
7 47 669 Tyler Nash 19:37.4 37
8 50 668 Jack Mitchell 19:39.3 >7
9 66 672 Alex Schroeder 19:54.6 >7
10 70 670 Levi Nichols 19:57.7 >7
11 96 674 Anderson Stroh 20:22.3 >7
12 118 667 Colin Grant 20:42.9 >7
13 160 661 Nathan Bowman 21:21.6 >7
14 182 658 Teddy Anagnostopou 21:47.4 >7
15 205 675 Ryan Walczak 22:23.8 >7
16 246 676 Nolan Widmer 23:45.6 >7
17 280 677 Charles Wollmer 27:08.9 >7

Team name: Team result:115 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton East

Team Points
1 7 160 Travis Fetting 18:23.6 7
2 20 169 Reese Meyer 19:04.1 18
3 22 170 Mitchell Priebe 19:05.0 19
4 30 167 Zack Leitzinger 19:13.7 27
5 58 164 Noah Jacobson 19:45.6 44
6 65 154 Alex Bacon 19:53.1 46
7 83 165 Alex Kanable 20:09.9 55
8 88 159 Forrest Drews 20:14.5 >7
9 136 161 Ryan Hanson 21:04.2 >7
10 141 171 Jack Witt 21:05.9 >7
11 164 162 Ashton Hawkinson 21:30.2 >7
12 184 155 Andrew Basler 21:49.4 >7
13 207 158 Rece Dietz 22:25.4 >7
14 210 156 Joseph Carman 22:25.9 >7
15 230 168 Billy Lucht 23:05.5 >7

Team name: Team result:167 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan North

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:167 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan North

Team Points
1 25 1055 Ethan Brooks 19:08.4 22
2 34 1064 Daniel Fuentez 19:20.6 31
3 41 1077 Efren Martinez 19:26.6 35
4 44 1062 Owen Dominguez 19:28.4 36
5 57 1052 Joe Basler 19:45.4 43
6 78 1080 Erik Mujkanovic 20:06.6 51
7 81 1081 Davis Opel 20:07.7 53
8 85 1083 Jeremy Rusch 20:10.6 >7
9 94 1051 Noah Bartelt 20:20.1 >7
10 121 1070 Ben Knudtson 20:48.4 >7
11 122 1079 Mateo Miller 20:49.9 >7
12 126 1078 Carson Miller 20:53.8 >7
13 134 1075 Luke Lee 20:58.0 >7
14 139 1094 Hunter Wiginton 21:05.4 >7
15 145 1088 Justin Swigert 21:09.4 >7
16 150 1050 Nathan Adams 21:14.6 >7
17 157 1067 Abram Hopp 21:18.6 >7
18 174 1066 David Gotwald 21:39.9 >7
19 181 1069 Mason Knocke 21:46.9 >7
20 206 1091 Jaxon Wang 22:25.4 >7
21 213 1073 Tanner Lallensack 22:31.6 >7
22 218 1061 Reese Derksen 22:37.5 >7
23 221 1095 Anthony Wilson 22:41.5 >7
24 227 1057 Max Conard 22:57.4 >7
25 232 1084 James Scherer 23:14.1 >7
26 233 1056 Alex Cloc 23:25.2 >7
27 244 1068 Jordan Horkan 23:41.9 >7
28 245 1082 Chris Pittner 23:44.5 >7
29 247 1063 Mohamed Elmatzugi 23:46.1 >7
30 257 1060 Bret Derksen 24:05.9 >7
31 259 1087 Brayden Stengel 24:10.3 >7
32 268 1049 Samuel Abstetar 24:57.8 >7
33 272 1053 Caleb Bremer 25:34.4 >7

Team name: Team result:216 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton West

Team Points
1 19 304 Charles Duimstra 19:01.1 17
2 48 303 Gavin Chandler 19:37.6 38
3 59 306 Ben Folks 19:46.2 45
4 95 308 Ethan Woolf 20:20.3 57
5 99 305 Ryan Fitzpatrick 20:27.0 59
6 219 307 Stari Lee 22:40.9 83

Team name: Team result:252 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fond Du Lac

Team Points
1 51 380 Joe Heuer 19:40.4 40
2 53 383 Carter Mittelstaedt 19:41.9 41
3 69 376 Nick Dilling 19:57.6 48
4 113 379 Nikolas Golke 20:41.9 61
5 117 391 Kevin Zheng 20:42.8 62
6 123 387 Steven Schomisch 20:50.5 63
7 128 375 Nick Birschbach 20:55.3 64
8 131 382 Jonah Krueger 20:57.4 >7
9 165 390 Tyler Wzorek 21:32.4 >7
10 166 386 Juan Oughton 21:33.1 >7
11 185 377 John Drehmel 21:50.0 >7
12 195 385 Connor Mueller 22:11.0 >7
13 209 374 Ethan Andrews 22:25.5 >7
14 241 384 Landon Moyer 23:36.1 >7
15 242 389 Tyler Vang 23:41.2 >7
16 251 388 Peter Szromba 23:54.6 >7
17 260 381 Josh Kolstad 24:10.8 >7
18 278 378 Alec Durdin 26:52.9 >7
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Team name: Team result:252 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fond Du Lac

Team Points

Team name: Team result:281 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh West

Team Points
1 36 1000 Andrew Vey 19:22.2 33
2 72 1014 Matthew Montano 19:58.4 50
3 130 1021 Will Stevens 20:56.1 65
4 133 1019 Bryce Schneider 20:57.9 66
5 135 1020 Jacob Shefchik 21:02.4 67
6 140 1005 Clayton Ellison 21:05.9 68
7 148 1006 Michael Foley 21:14.1 70
8 156 1018 Alex Schlightng 21:17.6 >7
9 163 1003 Zach Cornell 21:27.6 >7
10 173 1022 Cameron Wermes 21:37.9 >7
11 177 1013 Kai Mcclellan 21:42.5 >7
12 196 1001 Keith Auer 22:11.5 >7
13 212 1012 Charlie Lenz 22:31.6 >7
14 228 1015 John Nettekoven 22:59.0 >7
15 235 1011 Nikolay Krupp 23:30.1 >7
16 236 1016 Aaron O'halloran 23:30.7 >7
17 264 1002 Aiden Brendt 24:40.3 >7
18 270 1017 Evan Pennau 25:05.2 >7
19 276 1024 Adam Zylka 26:42.2 >7
20 284 1007 Adam Hunt 29:22.6 >7
21 286 1008 Atticus Kaphaem 34:21.7 >7

Team name: Team result:295 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh North

Team Points
1 54 977 Pierce Pecore 19:43.3 42
2 67 978 Trey Pecore 19:55.9 47
3 98 971 Alec Fischer 20:24.6 58
4 152 968 Dominic Brown 21:15.2 72
5 175 972 Max Gilles 21:41.8 76
6 191 976 Zach Miller 21:59.6 81
7 204 982 David Willadsen 22:22.2 82
8 211 979 Milan Stojilovic 22:30.1 >7
9 216 981 Shinichiro Umehara 22:36.1 >7
10 225 973 Seth Jaber 22:54.1 >7
11 249 974 Sebastian Javier 23:48.9 >7
12 255 975 Gavin Kroll 24:03.6 >7
13 261 980 Nick Tjugum 24:15.1 >7
14 273 970 Alden Fauk 25:37.5 >7
15 274 969 Evan Clark 25:40.2 >7

Team name: Team result:308 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Homestead

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:308 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Homestead

Team Points
1 80 601 James Moyer 20:07.6 52
2 82 593 Nathan Gruenwald 20:08.9 54
3 111 591 Josh Cieslewicz 20:39.7 60
4 143 606 Owen Zeisler 21:08.7 69
5 154 597 Jack Mandel 21:15.9 73
6 167 592 Willie Doerr 21:34.5 74
7 168 604 Nixon Smith 21:34.6 75
8 223 589 Charlie Bowen 22:45.3 >7
9 224 605 Eric Wan 22:54.1 >7
10 226 596 Noah Labelle 22:54.9 >7
11 243 603 Adam Rosler 23:41.8 >7
12 253 599 Lucas Morris 23:56.8 >7
13 262 602 Matt Pokorny 24:22.1 >7
14 263 600 Cole Movsessian 24:35.5 >7
15 266 594 Adam Hurvitz 24:52.6 >7
16 277 590 Andrew Carter 26:47.7 >7

Team name: Team result:331 Team Pos:12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln

Team Points
1 71 622 Zach Bergner 19:57.8 49
2 90 629 Max Schoepp 20:18.4 56
3 149 628 Jacob Rivest 21:14.5 71
4 176 624 Carson Goetz 21:41.9 77
5 178 630 Cristian Zavala 21:42.6 78
6 183 631 Carson Zeller 21:48.3 79
7 187 627 Alec Radl 21:52.7 80
8 254 625 Bryce Moolenaar 23:59.4 >7
9 258 621 Sean Bennett 24:09.7 >7
10 271 626 Max Moretti 25:06.4 >7
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